2018 Fees and Charges

Please note: The fee schedule below does not include the online fee payable to Hockey Qld upon
registration.

A nomination fee will apply to all teams: $110 per Senior team and $55 per junior team. This fee assists
with the payment of office personnel for all games scheduled at THBA.

TBHA Player Fees:

Senior Men & Women  $145

HQ Sub-seniors and juniors playing senior hockey $145
Junior players S80

Under7 & U9's S55

Dual Registrations — TBHA Secondary Assoc.:

Seniors $120 incl juniors playing seniors

Juniors  $60

NB. All NSW registered players wishing to Dual register MUST pay the HQLD components of fees and
register to HQLD prior to taking the field.

TBHA Game fees:
Seniors  $100
Juniors  S65

Schools PSSA/knockouts $60 per team
PSSA Trials S5 per player

Training Fees — TBHA Member Clubs :
Seniors 1hr 1/2field $65 Full field 1 hr $130
Juniors 1 hr 1/2field $40 Full field 1 hr $80

Training Fees — Non TBHA Members:
Seniors 1 hr 1/2field S80 Full field 1 hr $S160
Juniors 1hr 1/2field S60 Full field 1 hr S120

Private Training Use:

$10 per hr half field for TBHA Members

$15 per hr half field for non TBHA Members

S60 per half field for 5 people or more training — TBHA members

$75 per half field for 5 people or more training — Non TBHA members

NB. Due to increased demand for turf training, any cancellations from training without 24 hours prior
notice will still incur training fee.
Any notice given less than 24 hours will only be accepted due to severe weather conditions.



